Catellani & Smith
Collection: PostKrisi - 2004
PostKrisi 0060-0061
Table lamp
Materials
nickel-plated metal base, rod in stainless
steel, shade in hand painted or natural
fibreglass.
Colours
yellow [Y], blue [B], red [R], white [W],
natural [N].
Bulb
double ended halogen 12V GY6,35
PK0060: max 35W (eco 25W included)
PK0061: max 75W (eco 50W included).
Transformer
electronic 105W. Dimmer.
Dimensions
PK0060: Ø 20 cm. Base: 10x10 cm. H:
45 cm.
PK0061: Ø 40 cm. Base: 16x16 cm. H:
65 cm.
Order code
PK0060Y - PK0061Y yellow
PK0060B - PK0061B blue
PK0060R - PK0061R red
PK0060W - PK0061W white
PK0060N - PK0061N natural